OPEN SUMMER

Volta 2 - Relat6rio Geral - AQUALTHLON - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

8

9
10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Num.

35
95
68
100
31
71
34
77
42
38
49

94
54

101
96

46
87
97
73
111
114
55
60
30
40

109
80
a7
69
32

108
74
89

280

277

Nome

ANTONIO FERRAZ BRAVO NETO

18

THOMAS JOAQUIM DA SILVA FERREIRA 22

JEFFERSON LUIZ DE BRITTO
WAGNER DA CUNHA WEBER

ALEX DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

JOSE LUIS DE LIMA

ANDRE RICARDO SILVA DE MACEDO
LUCAS SABBO BERNARDO

CELSO CAMPI FILHO

BRENO GANDOLFI FERRAZ
EMERSON GOMES ROSA

27
36
42
49
26
22
41
30
42

THIAGO SILVA OCHSENDORF E SOUZA 36

FERNANDO DE MATTOS MACHADO
YGOR LOPES

VICENTE DOREMA ALBUQUERQUE
LARANGEIRA

EDIWILSON ZUQUI

PEDRO DE AGUIAR DUARTE
VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO ASTINE DA COSTA
FERNANDO LUIZ N. VALENCA
LUIS FELIPE MELLO

FERNANDO FERREIRA DA COSTA
FRANCISCO CARNEIRO

ADRIAN BRAGA DA SILVA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
PINHEIRO

VALBER PEREIRA PINTO
MARCELO GARCES GUILHERME
ELDER MANHAES SIMOES

JOAO LUCAS DO AMARAL PEROCA
ALEX RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIO ROBERTO FERREIRA
LEANDRO LAUREANO BARRETO

37
19
26

48
30
24
38
15
15
63
52
39
31

40
33
31
25
26
42

34

RAPHAEL BADDINI DE QUEIROZ CAMPOS @ 40

PEDRO HENRIQUE PACHECO DE ASSIS 16

HAYLLAN HENRIQUE LIMA

Relatério emitido em 12/02/2017 as 10:17:20

28

Faixa
M1419
M2024
M2529
M3539
M4044
M4549
M2529
M2024
M4044
M3034
M4044

M3539
M3539
M1419
M2529

M4549
M3034
M2024
M3539
M1419
M1419
M6064
M5054
M3539
M3034

M4044
M3034
M3034
M2529
M2529
M4044
M3034
M4044
M1419
M2529

Cl.Fx. Sx.

<L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L L£ £ £ £ KL

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe
VIDATIVA JUIZ DE FORA MG
CE+3 - CARLOS EUGENIO
VIDATIVA JF
TRIGMAR / BLCOACH
ATLETISMO BUZIOS
VIGOR & SAUDE
TODAS AGUAS
TODAS AGUAS
#VEMNADAR
TODAS AGUAS

TRILHA ATIVIDADES
ESPORTIVAS

EZK
VIGOR E SAUDE
IFRJ-SG

#VEMNADAR

REY CAMERAS
ATTRIATHLON
FOX

AVENTUREIROS DO MAR

MF8 ESPORTES/DIVERSTEC
AQUARIO
VARANDAO DO TREINO
NAVEGANTES

#VEMNADAR

CHIVUNK 360

VIGOR E SAUDE
BX3

Volta

N NN

Pagina :

Tempo
00:20:47
00:23:31
00:23:34
00:24:01
00:24:49
00:25:15
00:25:54
00:25:54
00:26:05
00:26:15
00:26:34

00:27:16
00:27:40
00:27:48

00:27:50

00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:02
00:28:12
00:28:21
00:28:21
00:28:25
00:28:40
00:28:42
00:29:01

00:29:14
00:29:15
00:29:23
00:30:13
00:30:32
00:30:35
00:30:38
00:30:51
00:31:08

00:31:15



OPEN SUMMER

Volta 2 - Relat6rio Geral - AQUALTHLON - Masculino

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62

Num.

48
61
65
75
110
79
33
78
76
92
41
98
86
45

88

91
278
53
57
82
67
63
44
37
36

51
275

Nome

ELSON ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
FRANCOIS BUNEL

ISAAC NOGUEIRA MASSENA
LEANDRO PEREIRA CALMON
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

LUIZ GABRIEL BERJANTE CARVALHO
ALEXON AZEVEDO CARDOSO

LUIS CLAUDIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LEONARD RAMOS

ROGERIO CALOMINO GONCALVES
CARLOS ROBERTO PINHEIRO JUNIOR
VITOR CASTRO GOMES

OSWALDO PEREIRA GOMES NETO

DEMETRIUS FARIA FERNANDES DE
PAULA

PEDRO SOARES DE ALBUQUERQUE
NETO

RODRIGO NOGUEIRA RAMOS

FLAVIO LUCIANO R. AZEVEDO
FELIPE CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
FERNANDO SERGIO COELHO
MAXIMILIANO DA CUNHA MARINHO
JEAN CARLO DA SILVA HENRY
GUILLER ECAR LACERDA

DAVID VALERIO LE MASSON CORTEZ
ARGENS DE MONTE LIMA NETO

ANTONIO HIDELBRANDO PASSOS
PEREIRA

FABIO DAVID CURVELLO DOS SANTOS
EDER DUTRA RAMON

Relatério emitido em 12/02/2017 as 10:17:20

31
45
42
31
22
18
25
55
40
46
56
29
30
31

42

36
53
30
37
39
30
33
58
46
51

42
41

Faixa
M3034
M4549
M4044
M3034
M2024
M1419
M2529
M5559
M4044
M4549
M5559
M2529
M3034
M3034

M4044

M3539
M5054
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3034
M5559
M4549
M5054

M4044
M4044

Cl.Fx. Sx.

LT £ £ £ £2 £ £ £ L L £ £ LKL KL LLZLEZTLZLTEZETEXZLT LK LK L KL

<

Equipe

RRTRAINER

R&R TRAINER
UNIAO /CONTAGIO

RIO PRETO
RIO PRETO

EXERCITO BRASILEIRO

MELIGA SWIM

SOUZ RUNNING

RUNNERS HENRY

AQUARIO

CORREDORES CRISTAOS

Volta

N

Pagina :

Tempo
00:31:37
00:31:43
00:31:46
00:31:55
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:57
00:32:59
00:33:34
00:33:37
00:33:47
00:33:54
00:33:55

00:34:22

00:34:36

00:34:43
00:34:50
00:36:08
00:37:00
00:37:10
00:37:17
00:37:41
00:39:09
00:40:04

00:41:24

00:45:43
00:48:29



